Plac

Rak lista

1
2
3

Namn

Mikael Ingvarsson
Erik Johansson
Leif Augustsson
Markus Nilsson
Robin Hejdengérd
Ralf Olofsson
Lena Alne

Anders Olofsson
Leif Savefors
Mattias Mellqvist
Hakan Erlandsson
Kristian Norling
Ludvig Nornes
Hans Andersson
Frank Nilsson
Harriet Nornes
Eva Johansson
Thomas Niklasson
Monica Hanner

10 May 2010

Resultatlista

Utvecklingsserien 2009

Sanktionerade distriktsserier 05 September 2009
Spelplats: Kungalv BGK Filt

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen

BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

37
42
54
37
38
42
39
44
33
45

42

42
38
44
37
42
40

S2

39
43
48
33
34

37

54

47

49

49

40

S3

38
42
44
35

37

33

50

39

44

44

33

36
46

S5

40
41
50
32
33
40
41

33
40
35
43
39
44
42

33

S6

Sida

33
42
50
33
28
31
39
38
42

30
40

40

49

1

265
296
333
198
175
150
230
115
158
199
202
82

165
125
209
127
212
171
216

av

Snitt

37.9
42.3
47.6
33.0
35.0
37.5
38.3
38.3
39.5
39.8
40.4
41.0
41.3
41.7
41.8
42.3
42.4
42.8
43.2



Plac

Namn

Rak lista

Enar Albinsson

Per Rydén

Seth Lekenas

Per Nilsson
Christer Johansson
Goran Johansson
Gert Jarnsweden
Petri Salminen
Albin Akesson

Ralf Englund

Linus Lind

Lillemor Hejdengéard
Anders Pettersson
Johan Olsson
Torbjorn Akesson
Gunela Mellgvist
Novica Marinkovic

10 May 2010

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungéalvs BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

41
45

49
43

S2

S3

45

38
45

49
42

S4

S5

48

52

48

50
50

S6

Sida

48
45

50

45

44

47

43

53

2

260
134
179
90
136
184
92
139
94
142
95
49
147
212
53
54
217

av

Snitt

43.3
44.7
44.8
45.0
45.3
46.0
46.0
46.3
47.0
47.3
47.5
49.0
49.0
53.0
53.0
54.0
54.3



